
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S 85
DEG W 1010.95 FT, S 30.04 FT
FOR POB, CONT S 140 FT, S 85

ARMIJO FRANK E/ARMIJO SHANA R
2384 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08102-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/28/2017 RP 0.32 24,393 0 0 24,393

STANDARD
1

135,730
2,620
24,393

162,743
87,297
75,446

HX HB 50,446
25,000

162,743
0

162,743

0921/0230 2/22/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK ARMIJO

FRANK & SHANA ARMIJ

0782/1004 11/12/1993 WD Q I 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DERRICK BANNISTER

FRANK E ARMIJO

2026
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HX Base Yr

2384 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,509 123.5520 138.38 208,815 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1450

BAS 1,450 100 1,450 130,423

FOP 196 30 59 5,307

1,646 1,509 135,730

BAS= W50 S29 E10 FOP= S7 E28 N7 W28$ E40 N29$.

BAS

50

29

10

40

29

FOP7

28

7

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 26 260.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 520

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 13,939.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 24,393


